Pedi-Crib Bed

The new Pedi-Crib Bed
Now our complete line

of cribs is available in the
Rover colors you love!

Soft Vinyl Top
Easy to clean vinyl panels give this
sturdy crib top a pleasing appearance.

= Completely enclosed to ensure that
your patients will remain in their cribs.

= The sides of the top can be raised

for easy access to the interior of the crib.
Top release knobs are widely spaced to
prevent operation by children.
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New, easy to operate handle! Turn handle and lift to unlock the side
rail, then lower. To raise, just lift the side rail and it locks securely at
two mid-stops and fully closed position.

= Two sizes:

35x60 Pediatric Crib

35x76 Crib Bed (pictured)

= Optional Head Elevation feature operates by hand crank

to 30 degree angle.

= Meets ECRI recommendations and Consumer Product Safety
Commission regulations:

= 27" high side rails

= Space between vertical tubes is less than 2 3/8"

= Gap between mattress and side rails is less than 1"

= Mattress meets new Federal Flammability Standard 16 CFR 1633

33722
33724
34722
34724
33741
34741
32095
35822
33781
34781
34782
35691
34791

35x60 Pediatric Crib

with Head Elevation
35x76 Crib Bed

with Head Elevation
35x60 Soft Vinyl Top
35x76 Soft Vinyl Top
IV Pole & Bracket
Storage Bin
35x60x8 Bumper Pads
35x76x8 Bumper Pads
35x76x14 Bumper Pads
35x60 Fitted Sheets
35x76 Fitted Sheets



Crib Options & Accessories

Mattress

The Pedi-Mattress has a lightweight
high density foam core. The tight
fitting cover is made of antibacterial,
flame retardant Sure-Chek®.

In-stock sizes fit Pedi-Crib Beds®

and conform with the spacing
allowances recommended by the
Consumer Product Safety Com-

= Mattress meets new Federal
Flammability Standard 16 CFR 1633

Custom mattress pads available
= Stretchers

= Bassinets

= Cripbs

= Youth Beds

= Sleeper Chairs

For More Information:
1-800-223-7649

Fax 904-346-3947
info@pedicraft.com
www.pedicraft.com

IV Pole

The IV pole accessory can
easily be bolted to any corner
of a crib, even when a crib
top is used.

Storage Bin

Removable storage bin
provides the perfect place to
keep diapers, blankets and
patients personal items.

Includes secure location for
Oxygen Tank. Accommodates
MD & ME size cylinders.

Head Elevation Option
Allows one-third of the
mattress to be elevated,
enabling the patient to sit
up in bed.

Bumper Pads

Protect your patients with our
pediatric bumper pads, made
of 1 1/2" thick foam, and
covered with Sure-Chek® vinyl.
Our bumper pads are fire
retardant and easy to clean.
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