Pedi-Crib Bed

The new Pedi-Crib Bed Now our complete line of cribs is available in the Rover colors you love!



Soft Vinyl Top

Easy to clean vinyl panels give this sturdy crib top a pleasing appearance.

- Completely enclosed to ensure that your patients will remain in their cribs.
- The sides of the top can be raised for easy access to the interior of the crib. Top release knobs are widely spaced to prevent operation by children.



Keeping Babies & Children Safe and Comfortable For Over 35 Years



New, easy to operate handle! Turn handle and lift to unlock the side rail, then lower. To raise, just lift the side rail and it locks securely at two mid-stops and fully closed position.

Two sizes:35x60 Pediatric Crib

35x76 Crib Bed (pictured)

- Optional Head Elevation feature operates by hand crank to 30 degree angle.
- Meets ECRI recommendations and Consumer Product Safety Commission regulations:
- 27" high side rails
- Space between vertical tubes is less than 2 3/8"
- Gap between mattress and side rails is less than 1"
- Mattress meets new Federal Flammability Standard 16 CFR 1633

33722	35x60 Pedia	atric Crib
33724	with	Head Elevation
34722	35x76 Crib	Bed
34724	with	Head Elevation
33741	35x60 Soft \	Vinyl Top
34741	35x76 Soft \	Vinyl Top
32095	IV Pole & Bracket	
35822	Storage Bin	
33781	35x60x8 Bu	ımper Pads
34781	35x76x8 Bu	ımper Pads
34782	35x76x14 Bu	ımper Pads
35691	35x60 Fitted Sheets	
34791	35x76 Fitted Sheets	

Crib Options & Accessories

Mattress

The Pedi-Mattress has a lightweight high density foam core. The tight fitting cover is made of antibacterial, flame retardant Sure-Chek®. In-stock sizes fit Pedi-Crib Beds® and conform with the spacing allowances recommended by the Consumer Product Safety Com-

Mattress meets new Federal
Flammability Standard 16 CFR 1633

Custom mattress pads available

- Stretchers
- Bassinets
- Cribs
- Youth Beds
- Sleeper Chairs



IV Pole

The IV pole accessory can easily be bolted to any corner of a crib, even when a crib top is used.

Storage Bin

Removable storage bin provides the perfect place to keep diapers, blankets and patient's personal items.

Includes secure location for Oxygen Tank. Accommodates MD & ME size cylinders.

Head Elevation Option

Allows one-third of the mattress to be elevated, enabling the patient to sit up in bed.

Bumper Pads

Protect your patients with our pediatric bumper pads, made of 1 1/2" thick foam, and covered with Sure-Chek® vinyl. Our bumper pads are fire retardant and easy to clean.









For More Information: 1-800-223-7649

Fax 904-346-3947 info@pedicraft.com www.pedicraft.com